GE
Measurement & Control
AquaTransTM
AT600
Panametrics Ultrasonic
Flow Meter for Liquids
Applications
The AquaTrans AT600 flowmeter is a complete

• HART (FSK modulation, Category Flow, Protocol
Version 7.5, Device Revision 2, MFG ID 157,
Device Type Code 127, Number of device
variables 34)
• Modbus/RS485 (Half-duplex, 1500 VDC Isolation)
Analog outputs Namur NE 43 compliant
Certification
CE, UL, CSA, MCert approval pending
Clamp-On Ultrasonic Flow Transducers
Temperature Ranges
• Standard: -40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C)
• Optional: -328°F to 752°F (-200°C to 400°C)
See specific transducer for exact temperature range.
Mounting Fixture
Anodized aluminum with stainless steel strapping
Couplant
Solid couplant standard
Rating
Standard: General purpose (IP66 or IP68)
                  See transducer for exact rating
920-653C
© 2015 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. GE is a registered trademark of General Electric Company. Other company or product
names mentioned in this document may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies, which are not affiliated with GE.
Additional Options
VitalityTM PC – Interface Software
The AquaTrans AT600 communicates with a
PC via our Vitality interface program. Consult the manual
for details on sites, logs, and other operations with a PC.
A - B - C - D E - F - G H I J K - Z
AT6 Model
Clamp-on liquid ultrasonic flowmeter consisting of an AT600, transducers,
clamping fixture, transducer cable and couplant
C1 Clamp-on System
Single-channel clamp-on system
CR05
CR10
AT20
Transducer System
C-RS transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP66 (Typical 8 to 24 in/200 to 600 mm)
C-RS transducers, 1 MHz, IP66 (Typical pipe sizes of 4 to 12 in/100 to 300 mm)
C-AT transducers, 2 MHz, IP68 (Typical pipe sizes of 2 to 6 in/50 to 150 mm)
<> Pipe Size
Nominal outer diameter
IN
MM
Pipe Units
Inches
Millimeters
1
2
3
4
7
Cable Length
10 feet (3 meters) of transducer cable
25 feet (7.5 meters) of transducer cable
50 feet (15 meters) of transducer cable
100 feet (30 meters) of transducer cable
300 feet (90 meters) of transducer cable
1
2
AT Power
85 to 265 VAC
12 to 28 VDC
A
H
M
Analog & Digital Output
4-20 mA analog output only
4-20 mA analog output with HART
4-20 mA analog output and Modbus
AA